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§ I Attention to B.Tech.-1*/M.Sc. -1% Year

(Autumn Semester of AY 2021-22 ) Students

Teaching schedule to be followed on Saturdays

The following Saturdays will be working Saturdays and Teaching
(classes) will be conducted as per the time table mentioned below.

Sr. No. Time table to be
Date
T ~ followed
1. 01-01-2022 (Saturday) Time table of I\/londay
2 08-01-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Tuesday
3 15-01-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Wednesday
4, 22-01-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Thursday
5. 29-01-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Friday
6. 12-02-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Monday
7 19-02-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Tuesday
8. 05-03-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Wednesday
9. 12-03-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Thursday
10. 19-03-2022 (Saturday) Time table of Friday

This is as per the Resolution No. 13 of 52" JAAC meeting held on 18"
November 2021. The Faculty members associated with B. Tech.-
I**/M.Sc.-I"" Year (Autumn Semester of AY 2021-22) teaching are
requested to take a note of this and engage the classes as per the
~above mentioned schedule.
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